
We collect and treat personal data in compliance with the European General Data Protection Regulation in order to organize the workshop and keep you 
informed of any follow up. Our Personal Data Protection Policy is available on https://www.health.belgium.be/fr/protection-des-donnees-personnelles.  

Pictures and footage may be taken during the workshop, aiming to advertise its content on the iasregulation.be webpage and our social media. We would 
like to highlight that pictures and videos may be taken. If you do not wish to appear on those visual supports, please specify your choice during the 
registration process at the beginning of the workshop. 
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Nicolas Antoine-Moussiaux Université de Liège 
nantoine@uliege.be 

Robbert Boudewijns KU Leuven 
robbert.boudewijns@kuleuven.be 

Florent Bourdoux E-BIOM 
f.bourdoux@e-biom.com 

Joyce Braam Ministry of Health, Wellbeing and Sport (The Netherlands) 
jf.braam@minvws.nl 

Herman Claeys FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
herman.claeys@health.fgov.be 

Claire Collin FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
claire.collin@health.fgov.be 

Valeria Colombo EVECO - University of Antwerp 
valeria.colombo@uantwerpen.be 

https://www.health.belgium.be/fr/protection-des-donnees-personnelles
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lcuypers@naturalsciences.be 

Gilles Darcis Liège University Hospital 
gdarcis@chuliege.be 

Valérie De Waele Service Public de Wallonie 
valerie.dewaele@spw.wallonie.be 

Saskia Decuypere Institute of Tropical Medicine (ITM) 
sdecuypere@itg.be 

Pieter Depoorter FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
pieter.depoorter@favv.be 

Hilde  Eggermont Belgian Biodiversity Platform 
hilde.eggermont@naturalsciences.be 

Tiziana Gobbin Hasselt University 
tiziana.gobbin@uhasselt.be 

Arnaud Goessens Wildlife Conservation Society 
agoessens@wcs.org 
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michel.goret@fagg-afmps.be 

Lise Goudeseune BBPF 
lgoudeseune@naturalsciences.be 

Marie-Pierre Hayette CHU Liège  
mphayette@chuliege.be 

Hein Imberechts Sciensano, the Belgian Institute for Health 
hein.imberechts@sciensano.be 

Maud Istasse FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
maud.istasse@health.fgov.be 

Zahra Kayani LARN 
zahra.kayani@unamur.be 

Frédéric Klein FAMHP 
frederic.klein@afmps.be 

Nikol Kmentová Centre for Environmental Sciences 
nikol.kmentova@uhasselt.be 



 

 

Sofie Leen Sciensano 
Sofie.Leen@sciensano.be 

Anne LEPAGE 
FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment - service 

biocide 

anne.lepage@health.fgov.be 

Tinne Lernout Sciensano 
tinne.lernout@sciensano.be 

Anicée Lombal Royal Belgian Institute of Natural Sciences 
alombal@naturalsciences.be 

An Martel Ghent University 
an.martel@ugent.be 

Ruth Müller Institute of Tropical Medicine 
rmuller@itg.be 

Frank Pasmans Ghent University 
frank.pasmans@ugent.be 

Alessandro Pellegrino AVIQ 
alessandro.pellegrino@aviq.be 



 

 

Leendert Plaetinck Belgian Biodiversity Platform 
lplaetinck@naturalsciences.be 

Kaat Ramaekers Sciensano 
kaat.ramaekers@sciensano.be 

Lieze Rouffaer Leefmilieu Brussel 
ext_lrouffaer@environnement.brussels 

Mélissa Rousseau FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
melissa.rousseau@health.fgov.be 

Vincent Sluydts University of Antwerp 
vincent.sluydts@uantwerpen.be 

Inès Sopbué Kamguem Université de Namur 
ines.sopbuekamguem@unamur.be 

Diederik Standaert FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment - DGAPF 
diederik.standaert@health.fgov.be 

Martijn Stijntjes 
Ministry of Agriculture, Nature and Food quality (The 

Netherlands) 

m.p.l.stijntjes@minlnv.nl 



 

 

Marie Aurore Ugirabe University of Namur 
marie-aurore.ugirabe@unamur.be 

Michiel Van Der Heyden FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
michiel.vanderheyden@health.fgov.be 

Aline van der Werf Belspo 
aline.vanderwerf@belspo.be 

Miet Van Looy FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
miet.vanlooy@health.fgov.be 

Valérie Van Merris FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
valerie.vanmerris@health.fgov.be 

Dominique Vandekerchove Sciensano 
dominique.vandekerchove@telenet.be 

Sonia Vanderhoeven Belgian Biodiversity Platform 
sonia.vanderhoeven@biodiversity.be 

Katie Vermeersch FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
katie.vermeersch@health.fgov.be 



 

 

Cédric Vermeulen ULiège/Faculté de Gembloux 
cvermeulen@uliege.be 

Christophe Vermeulen FPS Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment 
christophe.vermeulen@health.fgov.be 

Simon  Lhoest Université de Liège 
simon.lhoest@uliege.be 

Bérénice  Varga Université de Liège 
berenice.varga@student.uliege.be 

   
 

   
 

   
 

 


